
PENKTADIENIS 7d. 

GANYMO INSTINKTŲ TESTAS (NHAT) 
9.00 - 11.00

I grupė 9.00 - 9.20
Agnė Jazukevičiūtė  MOJO UNIKALUS GREITIS
Rita Dambrauskaitė MOSHKE UNIKALUS GREITIS
Audrone Naruševičė MEJ UNIKALUS GREITIS
Gintarė Mačiulienė SPOTTING PEAK POWER ANDRIA

II grupė 9.30 - 9.50
Artūras ir Rūta Kildunavičiai MONSHER VIRSAL SANGRIYA
Gintarė Urbonavičiūtė ROYAL AUKSINĖ ŽVAIGŽDĖ
Sandra Salmiņa GOLDBERRY THE WATER LILLY
Asta Marčiukaitienė CYPRUS NAKTIES FURIJA

III grupė 10.00 - 10.20
Vaidas Kovalčikas GRANDAS
Gintarė Urbonavičiūtė UNIVERSE MIRACLE AUKSINĖ ŽVAIGŽDĖ
Daduša Olga SOLAR STYLE DROP HONEY
Zita Ile - Onckule BRADLEY SIMPATIJA

IV grupė 10.30 - 10.50
Daduša Olga MERRY MIST DE’LIA TALE
Zita Ile - Onckule BANANA BENDER LECHUGUILLA KIT FOX
Līga Olekte FROU SOMOLLIS
Rita Dambrauskaitė RAINA ELKEEVA

SEMINARAS 
11.00 - 17.30 

I grupė 11.00 - 14.00
Agnė Jazukevičiūtė MOJO UNIKALUS GREITIS
Līga Olekte FROU SOMOLLIS
Rita Dambrauskaitė MOSHE UNIKALUS GREITIS
Vaidas Kovalčikas GRANDAS

Pietų pertrauka 14.00 - 14.30

II grupė 14.30 - 17.30
Inga Capė MATYLDA’S TEQUILA BLANC
Saulius Jermolevas DREAMS COME TRUE WITH OKEANIJA
Irina Popyonoka INGARDIA JUDGIN
Ignė Marculevičiūtė THELMA N LOUISE OF MARANNS HOME

ŠEŠTADIENIS 8d. 

GANYMO INSTINKTŲ TESTAS (NHAT)
8.00 - 10.00



I grupė 8.00 - 8.30
Inga Capė QUESTA QUESARA ALIAS DAKOTA
Nomeda Mikalauskienė ir Inga Capė EMIKO BRIBIADAI
Andrius Čečys CINNAMON SUGAR TIKRAI NAUJA
Laurynas Žeimys COTTON CANDY TIKRAI NAUJA - COLA
Modestas Kasnauskas PENKTAS ELEMENTAS JUICY KIWI

II grupė 8.30 - 9.00
Asta Marčiukaitienė CALIFORNIA NAKTIES FURIJA
Rolandas Siudikas DOMINUS ALEATORIKA
Justina Lelienė SANDCASTLE’S LOVE ME DO
Julija Margovica AKSWELL SAMUEL
Eduardas Besleniejevas BYANCA RYTO SAULE

III grupė 9.00 - 9.30
Irina Popyonoka INGARDIA JUDGIN
Saulius Jermolevas ZORRAZO MALI-BOO FOR OKEANIJA
Ūla Bernadišiūtė QUIMBY QUICKSTEP ALIAS DAKOTA
Karolina Čižaitė BEST STAR VESCA MONTANA
Roberta Gintalaitė MIGO UNIKALUS GREITIS

IV grupė 9.30 - 10.00
Jolanta Lazdenė
Gediminas Girjotas KLADARY TRIUMPH ANIKA
Saulius Jermolevas GAME CHANGER OKEANIJA
Maryia Ivanova PANGOLINA NIGHT KEEPISH

EGZAMINAS
10.00 - 12.00

TRADITIONAL STYLE (TS)

Artūras ir Rūta Kildunavičiai MONSHER VIRSAL SANGRIYA
Vaidas Kovalčikas GRANDAS
Saulius Jermolevas DREAMS COME TRUE WITH OKEANIJA
Inga Capė MATYLDA’S TEQUILA BLANC

COLLECTING STYLE (CS)

Rita Dambrauskaitė RAINA ELKEEVA
Audronė Naruševičė MEJ UNIKALUS GREITIS

Pietų pertrauka 12.00 - 13.00
 
SEMINARAS
13.00 - 17.00

Līga Olekte FROU SOMOLLIS
Maryia Ivanova PANGOLINA NIGHT KEEPISH



Nomeda Mikalauskienė ir Inga Capė EMIKO BRIBIADAI
Agnė Jazukevičiūtė MOJO UNIKALUS GREITIS
Vaidas Kovalčikas GRANDAS

SEKMADIENIS 9d. 

VARŽYBOS 
nuo 10.00 val.

Inga capė MATYLDA’S TEQUILA BLANC
Vaidas GRANDAS
Katsiaryna Katusava BLESSED BORDERS  Y CHROMOSOME
Lina Seniucienė TRIUMFAS RETRO IDĖJA
Ignė Marculevičiūtė THELMA N LOUISE OF MARANNS HOME
Saulius Jermolevas
Agnė KUBA
Audronė Naruševičė OGIS
Rita Dambrauskaitė RAINA ELKEEVA
Karolina Čižaitė BEST STAR VESCA MONTANA
Karolina Barčius 


